AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

gevoncse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

Aul-bu o€
SPEED DAY 11 SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. B6
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 300 CZYZYCKI K. - . Laesos  PO.5-#317BLIND.-. v oy ata 1 1:53.524 17:05:38.499
1 1:48.548 17:06:18.149 1 1:50.815 17:05:20.311 2 1:51.953 17:07:30.452
2 1:48.248 17:08:06.397 2 1:49.983 17:07:10.294 3 1:51.425 17:09:21.877
3 1:48.169 17:09:54.566 3 1:49.727 17:09:00.021 4 1:51.173 17:11:13.050
4 1:46.529 17:11:41.095 4 1:49.810 17:10:49.831 5 1:51.059 17:13:04.109
5 1:48.297 17:13:29.392 5 1:49.510 17:12:39.341 6 1:51.424 17:14:55.533
6 1:47.042 17:15:16.434 6 1:48.993 17:14:28.334 7 1:50.506 17:16:46.039
7 1:48.796 17:17:05.230 7 1:49.146 17:16:17.480 8 1:50.328 17:18:36.367
8 1:46.698 17:18:51.928 8 1:49.193 17:18:06.673
Po. 10 - # 301 SAMSONOWICZI. - . coda1s
Po. 2 - # 303 KOWALCZYK W. - cor it Po. G- #311 MICHALUSZEKJ. - Loy 1 1:53.885 17:05:39.132
1 1:48.318 17:12:59.534 1 1:49.505 17:06:19.080 2 1:51.709 17:07:30.841
2 1:47.860 17:14:47.394 2 1:49.898 17:08:08.978 3 1:51.724 17:09:22.565
3 1:53.288 17:16:40.682 3 1:49.426 17:09:58.404 4 1:51.192 17:11:13.757
4 1:47.845 17:18:28.527 4 1:49.944 17:11:48.348 5 1:50.842 17:13:04.599
5 1:49.302 17:13:37.650 6 1:51.504 17:14:56.103
Po. 3 - # 316 RZEPKOWSKI M. - . + g'fj';;‘ 6 1:50.216 17:15:27.866 7 1:50.980 17:16:47.083
1 1:49.528 17:06:13.812 7 2.03.869 17:17:31.735 8 1:54.810 17:18:41.893
2 1:51.929 17:08:05.741
3 1:51.165 17:09:56.906  Po. 7 - # 306 AMELANG M. - . v o5ty Po.11-#320 CWIRKOD. - .+ 0888
4 1:51.872 17:11:48.778 1 1:49.792 17:06:47.767 1 1:54.407 17:07:15.592
5 1:48.979 17:13:37.757 2 1:50.799 17:08:38.566 2 1:52.165 17:09:07.757
6 1:48.000 17:15:25.757 3 1:50.078 17:10:28.644 3 1:52.933 17:11:00.690
7 1:49.007 17:17:14.764 4 1:58.726 17:12:27.370 4 1:52.084 17:12:52.774
8 1:49.693 17:19:04.457 5 1:52.409 17:14:45.183
Po. 8 - # 321 WALCZAKT. - . . ggﬂj 6 1:53.942 17:16:39.125
Po. 4 - #304 KOZICZ M. - . . 3?;'{2 1 1:55.850 17:05:51.403 7 1:52.193 17:18:31.318
1 1:55.791 17:05:51.722 2 1:53.102 17:07:44.505
2 1:50.685 17:07:42.407 3 1:50.770 17:09:35.275  Po. 12 - # 322 STEPNIAK J. - . + 355'{?
3 1:49.358 17:09:31.765 4 1:51.185 17:11:26.460 1 1:55.826 17:05:46.531
4 1:48.875 17:11:20.640 5 1:50.086 17:13:16.546 2 1:55.303 17:07:41.834
5 1:49.592 17:13:10.232 6 1:49.973 17:15:06.519 3 1:57.848 17:09:39.682
6 1:49.748 17:14:59.980 7 1:51.302 17:16:57.821 4 1:56.012 17:11:35.694
7 1:50.803 17:16:50.783 8 1:50.883 17:18:48.704 5 2:09-968 17:13:45.662
8 1:51.427 17:18:42.210
Po.9 - #319 SYDOROW P. - . + (D)?;Ier;t

Fastest lap: 1:46.529

LDRIDGESTONE
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SPEED DAY 11

AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewee SO DAL TOR POZNAR

SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. B6

Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. Fi
Po. 13 - # 305 KRUSZEWICZ M. - . 118012
1 2:06.156 17:06:36.392
2 2:09.039 17:08:45.431
3 2:06.860 17:10:52.291
4 2:04.541 17:12:56.832
5 2:06.026 17:15:02.858
6 2:18.498 17:17:21.356
Diff. Fi
Po. 14 - # 312 SOKOLOWSKI M. - . e
1 2elh 17:06:02.230
Fastest lap: 1:46.529
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